> BIREMSI

34358074297

WI10413

Sensors

Description
Availability
EAN

Brake Type
Length [mm]

AM

Brand

A.B.S.

BORG & BECK
BREMSI
DELPHI
HELLA
MINTEX
NATIONAL
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

W. INDICATOR BMW
Available
8050141344800

Disc Brake

870

Reference
39413

BWL3245
WI0413

LZ0374

8DK 355 253-301
MWI10641
FK6194WL
WI0413
98064900
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